
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (70% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
121 

8 
10 
39 
54 
93 
99 
30 
55 
34 
12 

126 
73 
50 
41 
13 
26 
61 
87 
15 

144 
1 

29 

Name 
Gaggianesi Davide 
Messina Rosario 
B o llin i F r ig e r io  A l e ss an d ro  
Maselli Luigi Vittorio 
Naska Alberto 
Cap p e l li C la u d io  Rem ig io  
Giussani Simone 
Schenini Alessio 
Bonci Simone 
Toffel Thomas 
Covini Gabriele 
Claude Watteyne 
Maselli Andrea 
Mottura Michele 
Calloni Andrea 
Ravelli Federico 
Pittiglio Alessandro 
Verdi Fabiano 
Grieco Matteo 
Grieco Nicolò 
Sassi Omar 
Fatio Edouard 

Buccolieri Thomas 

Club 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
8KS WARNER EXPERIENCE 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA 

LEGEND CARS ITALIA 

Class 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 

Eurolegend 

Best Tm 
1:55.637 
1:55.809 
1:55.886 
1:55.909 
1:55.960 
1:56.586 
1:57.426 
1:57.540 
1:57.877 
1:58.065 
1:58.219 
1:58.228 
1:58.268 
1:59.145 
1:59.702 
1:59.779 
2:00.341 
2:01.241 
2:01.389 
2:01.695 
2:01.746 
2:01.976 

Diff 

0.172 
0.249 
0.272 
0.323 
0.949 
1.789 
1.903 
2.240 
2.428 
2.582 
2.591 
2.631 
3.508 
4.065 
4.142 
4.704 
5.604 
5.752 
6.058 
6.109 
6.339 

Gap 

0.172 
0.077 
0.023 
0.051 
0.626 
0.840 
0.114 
0.337 
0.188 
0.154 
0.009 
0.040 
0.877 
0.557 
0.077 
0.562 
0.900 
0.148 
0.306 
0.051 
0.230 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WARNING FLAG CAR #10 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
WARNING FLAG CAR #99 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #126 BAD MANOUVRE AT T11 UNDER INVESTIGATION  
CAR #1 AND #144 UNDER INVASTIGATION DUE TO CONTACT AT T4 
CAR #54 AND #121 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO CONTACT AT T8 

Printed: 11/11/2023 16:10:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Eurolegends Cars 

Race 3 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:49:18 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

11/11/2023 15:40 


